INDOOR CAMPEONATO DE ESPANA SANTA PERPETUA MOGUDA 2017

MODALID/RONDA 1

NOMBRE

ORTEGA, MONICA

GARRIDO RODRIGUEZ, MARI
ARMENTANO SOLE, RAQUEL
ALCAZAR CANO, CARMEN

POZO GARCIA, JUAN CARLOS
ESCANDELL CAZORLA , JOSEP MARIA

BERROCOSO, FCO. JAVIER
HERVAS , JOSE LUIS

JIMENEZ FORTEA, MARIA JOSE

SILES SOLER, JOSE

CASALS OLLE, JAUME

PEREZ PUJAZON, QUIM

CATEGORIA

ADULTO
ADULTO
ADULTO
ADULTO
ADULTO

ADULTO
ADULTO
ADULTO

VETERANO
VETERANO
VETERANO

VETERANO
VETERANO

ADULTO
ADULTO

VETERANO
VETERANO

ADULTO
ADULTO

MOLINA SANCHEZ CABEZUDO, JOSE AN ADULTO

LOPEZ JIMENEZ, ANTONIO
PLA BORT, ERIC

ADULTO
ADULTO
ADULTO

SEXO

DONA
DONA
DONA
DONA
DONA

HOME
HOME
HOME

HOME
HOME
HOME

DONA
DONA

HOME
HOME

HOME
HOME

HOME
HOME
HOME

HOME
HOME
HOME

TR
TR
TR
TR
TR

TR
TR
TR

TR
TR
TR

LB
LB

LB
LB

LB
LB

HB
HB
HB

FU
FU
FU

209
165
131
139

206
202

235
133

196

155

160

133
116

299
284

30
22

RONDA2

198
151
153
143

202
195

227
178

164

126

150

123
79

299
289

37
25

RONDA3

211
158
136
122

200
199

197
121

188

156

156

139
89

297
279

32
16

TOTAL

618
474
420
404

608
596

659
432

548

437

466

395
284

895
852

D oo

10

15

99
63



LOBATO GARCIA, ALEIX

PUJADAS MORENO, ANTONI
NAVARRO ORTIZ, VICENTE

HERNANDEZ CABRERA, PAQUI

DAZA MEJIA ,CARLOS
SAYAGO LUQUE, AGUSTI

SANCHEZ TORRES, FELIX

LLORENS MUNIZ, ANGELS

PLA AYMERICH, JOSEP
DE LAS HERAS, HERNAN

CUNILL | BONMATI, JORDI

JUNIOR
JUNIOR

VETERANO
VETERANO
VETERANO

ADULTO
ADULTO

ADULTO
ADULTO
ADULTO

VETERANO
VETERANO

ADULTO
ADULTO

ADULTO
ADULTO
ADULTO

VETERANO
VETERANO

HOME
HOME

HOME
HOME
HOME

DONA
DONA

HOME
HOME
HOME

HOME
HOME

DONA
DONA

HOME
HOME
HOME

HOME
HOME

FU
FU

FU
FU
FU

FSR
FSR

BU
BU
BU

BHR
BHR

BBR
BBR

BBR
BBR
BBR

BBR
BBR

247

291
281

29

291
290

237

242

274
199

200

24
13

21
29

12

239

296
282

126

292
282

251

222

271
197

228

10

39
18

21
20

252

279
265

129

284
286

236

236

265
216

205

17

27
15

30
21

11

738

866
828

284

867
858

724

700

810
612

633

36

90
46

72
70

17

20

32
11



